SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 7432/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17-10-2016 in RSA No. 3948/2016 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

CHANDERJEET SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHAWANI DASS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 7953/2017 (IV-B)

Date: 01-12-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.

Mr. Rajat Kapoor,Adv.
Ms. Rekha Giri,Adv.

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Kaushal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ravikesh K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Leave granted.

Hearing of the appeals is expedited.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASST. REGISTRAR

ndia.com www.ecc